
LOT 2 BLOCK A QUAIL RIDGE ESTATE

770-1362, 805-2210-2212, 812-228

LY KHANG/ALEXANDER ASHLEY
1781 SW IRONWOOD DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02664-102
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180,750
0
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182,915

1549/2378 9/22/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PLOEG HIEN DAO

LY KHANG

1503/1354 11/21/2023 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODRIGUEZ ANAISY

PLOEG HIEN DAO
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000046089 Solar Power Syste 66,437 12/13/2022

463 SFR 233 07/17/1995

HX Base Yr

1781 SW IRONWOOD DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,427 126.6000 141.79 202,334 1995 2005 0 0 0 21.50 78.50

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 252 100 252 28,049

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 128,223

FOP 60 30 18 2,003

PTO 100 5 5 557

1,564 1,427 158,832

BAS= W10 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W30 S29 E12 S4 E13 N4 FOP= E15
N4 W15 S4$ N4 E15 N4 BAS= E12 N21 W12 S21$ N21$.
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15
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4
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12
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 669.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,004

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 264.00 UT 7.50 7.50 30 1995 1995 3 30 594

3 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 13 13 169.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,690

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 5 13 65.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 130

3,418

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 82.00 140.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


